
Date

Dawson Dowell Park 

(Maitland)

Fundy Tidal Interpretive 

Centre (South Maitland)

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 4:22 PM 5:12 PM

Thursday, May 2, 2024 5:26 PM 6:16 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 6:32 PM 7:22 PM

Saturday, May 4, 2024 7:02 AM 7:52 AM

Sunday, May 5, 2024 8:04 AM 8:54 AM

Monday, May 6, 2024 9:02 AM 9:52 AM

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 9:55 AM 10:45 AM

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 10:46 AM 11:36 AM

Thursday, May 9, 2024 11:34 AM 12:24 PM

Friday, May 10, 2024 12:21 PM 1:11 PM

Saturday, May 11, 2024 1:07 PM 1:57 PM

Sunday, May 12, 2024 1:53 PM 2:43 PM

Monday, May 13, 2024 2:40 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 3:30 PM 4:20 PM

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 4:23 PM 5:13 PM

Thursday, May 16, 2024 5:19 PM 6:09 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024 6:15 PM 7:05 PM

Saturday, May 18, 2024 7:08 PM 7:58 PM

Sunday, May 19, 2024 7:36 AM 8:26 AM

Monday, May 20, 2024 8:26 AM 9:16 AM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9:11 AM 10:01 AM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 9:54 AM 10:44 AM

Thursday, May 23, 2024 10:37 AM 11:27 AM

Friday, May 24, 2024 11:20 AM 12:10 PM

Saturday, May 25, 2024 12:02 PM 12:52 PM

Sunday, May 26, 2024 12:46 PM 1:36 PM

Monday, May 27, 2024 1:30 PM 2:20 PM

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 2:17 PM 3:07 PM

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 3:08 PM 3:58 PM

Thursday, May 30, 2024 4:03 PM 4:53 PM

Friday, May 31, 2024 5:03 PM 5:53 PM

Find the date of your visit in this table to see the estimated tidal bore time for Maitland (Dawson Dowell 

Park) or South Maitland (Fundy Tidal Interpretive Centre). NOTE: These times are estimates, and the tidal 

Did you know you can watch the tidal bore twice in one hour? If you start at Dawson Dowell Park in Maitland, 

you can watch the tidal bore from a public wharf as it meets the mouth of the Shubenacadie River. About 50 

minutes later, the tidal bore will reach the Fundy Tidal Interpretive Centre in South Maitland; only a 15-minute 

drive from your first location. Questions? Contact our team at fundytidal@easthants.ca for help planning your 

visit.

May

June

Tidal Bore Times 2024 - Maitland & South Maitland



Date

Dawson Dowell Park 

(Maitland)

Fundy Tidal Interpretive 

Centre (South Maitland)

Saturday, June 1, 2024 6:05 PM 6:55 PM

Sunday, June 2, 2024 7:07 PM 7:57 PM

Monday, June 3, 2024 7:38 AM 8:28 AM

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 8:37 AM 9:27 AM

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 9:33 AM 10:23 AM

Thursday, June 6, 2024 10:26 AM 11:16 AM

Friday, June 7, 2024 11:16 AM 12:06 PM

Saturday, June 8, 2024 12:03 PM 12:53 PM

Sunday, June 9, 2024 12:49 PM 1:39 PM

Monday, June 10, 2024 1:32 PM 2:22 PM

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 2:16 PM 3:06 PM

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 3:00 PM 3:50 PM

Thursday, June 13, 2024 3:45 PM 4:35 PM

Friday, June 14, 2024 4:33 PM 5:23 PM

Saturday, June 15, 2024 5:23 PM 6:13 PM

Sunday, June 16, 2024 6:15 PM 7:05 PM

Monday, June 17, 2024 7:08 PM 7:58 PM

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 7:39 AM 8:29 AM

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 8:31 AM 9:21 AM

Thursday, June 20, 2024 9:21 AM 10:11 AM

Friday, June 21, 2024 10:10 AM 11:00 AM

Saturday, June 22, 2024 10:58 AM 11:48 AM

Sunday, June 23, 2024 11:44 AM 12:34 PM

Monday, June 24, 2024 12:30 PM 1:20 PM

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 1:15 PM 2:05 PM

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 2:01 PM 2:51 PM

Thursday, June 27, 2024 2:50 PM 3:40 PM

Friday, June 28, 2024 3:42 PM 4:32 PM

Saturday, June 29, 2024 4:38 PM 5:28 PM

Sunday, June 30, 2024 5:37 PM 6:27 PM

Monday, July 1, 2024 6:38 PM 7:28 PM

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 7:12 AM 8:02 AM

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 8:15 AM 9:05 AM

Thursday, July 4, 2024 9:14 AM 10:04 AM

Friday, July 5, 2024 10:08 AM 10:58 AM

Saturday, July 6, 2024 10:59 AM 11:49 AM

Sunday, July 7, 2024 11:46 AM 12:36 PM

Monday, July 8, 2024 12:29 PM 1:19 PM

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 1:10 PM 2:00 PM

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 1:48 PM 2:38 PM

Thursday, July 11, 2024 2:26 PM 3:16 PM

Friday, July 12, 2024 3:05 PM 3:55 PM

Saturday, July 13, 2024 3:46 PM 4:36 PM

Sunday, July 14, 2024 4:31 PM 5:21 PM

Monday, July 15, 2024 5:22 PM 6:12 PM

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 6:18 PM 7:08 PM

July



Date

Dawson Dowell Park 

(Maitland)

Fundy Tidal Interpretive 

Centre (South Maitland)

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 6:52 AM 7:42 AM

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 7:16 PM 8:06 PM

Thursday, July 18, 2024 7:52 AM 8:42 AM

Friday, July 19, 2024 8:51 AM 9:41 AM

Saturday, July 20, 2024 9:45 AM 10:35 AM

Sunday, July 21, 2024 10:37 AM 11:27 AM

Monday, July 22, 2024 11:25 AM 12:15 PM

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 12:12 PM 1:02 PM

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 12:57 PM 1:47 PM

Thursday, July 25, 2024 1:42 PM 2:32 PM

Friday, July 26, 2024 2:29 PM 3:19 PM

Saturday, July 27, 2024 3:18 PM 4:08 PM

Sunday, July 28, 2024 4:11 PM 5:01 PM

Monday, July 29, 2024 5:08 PM 5:58 PM

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 6:10 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 7:14 PM 8:04 PM

Thursday, August 1, 2024 7:54 AM 8:44 AM

Friday, August 2, 2024 8:55 AM 9:45 AM

Saturday, August 3, 2024 9:50 AM 10:40 AM

Sunday, August 4, 2024 10:40 AM 11:30 AM

Monday, August 5, 2024 11:25 AM 12:15 PM

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 12:06 PM 12:56 PM

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 12:43 PM 1:33 PM

Thursday, August 8, 2024 1:18 PM 2:08 PM

Friday, August 9, 2024 1:52 PM 2:42 PM

Saturday, August 10, 2024 2:26 PM 3:16 PM

Sunday, August 11, 2024 3:03 PM 3:53 PM

Monday, August 12, 2024 3:46 PM 4:36 PM

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 4:37 PM 5:27 PM

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 5:35 PM 6:25 PM

Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:37 PM 7:27 PM

Friday, August 16, 2024 7:19 AM 8:09 AM

Saturday, August 17, 2024 8:22 AM 9:12 AM

Sunday, August 18, 2024 9:21 AM 10:11 AM

Monday, August 19, 2024 10:14 AM 11:04 AM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 11:04 AM 11:54 AM

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 11:51 AM 12:41 PM

Thursday, August 22, 2024 12:36 PM 1:26 PM

Friday, August 23, 2024 1:20 PM 2:10 PM

Saturday, August 24, 2024 2:06 PM 2:56 PM

Sunday, August 25, 2024 2:53 PM 3:43 PM

Monday, August 26, 2024 3:44 PM 4:34 PM

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 4:41 PM 5:31 PM

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 5:45 PM 6:35 PM

Thursday, August 29, 2024 6:53 PM 7:43 PM

Friday, August 30, 2024 7:33 AM 8:23 AM

August



Date

Dawson Dowell Park 

(Maitland)

Fundy Tidal Interpretive 

Centre (South Maitland)

Saturday, August 31, 2024 8:34 AM 9:24 AM

Sunday, September 1, 2024 9:29 AM 10:19 AM

Monday, September 2, 2024 10:17 AM 11:07 AM

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 11:00 AM 11:50 AM

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 11:38 AM 12:28 PM

Thursday, September 5, 2024 12:13 PM 1:03 PM

Friday, September 6, 2024 12:46 PM 1:36 PM

Saturday, September 7, 2024 1:18 PM 2:08 PM

Sunday, September 8, 2024 1:51 PM 2:41 PM

Monday, September 9, 2024 2:28 PM 3:18 PM

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 3:10 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 4:01 PM 4:51 PM

Thursday, September 12, 2024 5:00 PM 5:50 PM

Friday, September 13, 2024 6:06 PM 6:56 PM

Saturday, September 14, 2024 6:50 AM 7:40 AM

Sunday, September 15, 2024 7:55 AM 8:45 AM

Monday, September 16, 2024 8:54 AM 9:44 AM

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 9:49 AM 10:39 AM

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 10:40 AM 11:30 AM

Thursday, September 19, 2024 11:27 AM 12:17 PM

Friday, September 20, 2024 12:12 PM 1:02 PM

Saturday, September 21, 2024 12:57 PM 1:47 PM

Sunday, September 22, 2024 1:42 PM 2:32 PM

Monday, September 23, 2024 2:29 PM 3:19 PM

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 3:20 PM 4:10 PM

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 4:18 PM 5:08 PM

Thursday, September 26, 2024 5:23 PM 6:13 PM

Friday, September 27, 2024 6:31 PM 7:21 PM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 7:08 AM 7:58 AM

Sunday, September 29, 2024 8:08 AM 8:58 AM

Monday, September 30, 2024 9:01 AM 9:51 AM

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 9:48 AM 10:38 AM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 10:29 AM 11:19 AM

Thursday, October 3, 2024 11:07 AM 11:57 AM

Friday, October 4, 2024 11:42 AM 12:32 PM

Saturday, October 5, 2024 12:15 PM 1:05 PM

Sunday, October 6, 2024 12:48 PM 1:38 PM

Monday, October 7, 2024 1:22 PM 2:12 PM

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 2:00 PM 2:50 PM

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 2:43 PM 3:33 PM

Thursday, October 10, 2024 3:34 PM 4:24 PM

Friday, October 11, 2024 4:34 PM 5:24 PM

Saturday, October 12, 2024 5:41 PM 6:31 PM

Sunday, October 13, 2024 6:50 PM 7:40 PM

Monday, October 14, 2024 7:27 AM 8:17 AM

September

October



Date

Dawson Dowell Park 

(Maitland)

Fundy Tidal Interpretive 

Centre (South Maitland)

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 8:27 AM 9:17 AM

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 9:23 AM 10:13 AM

Thursday, October 17, 2024 10:14 AM 11:04 AM

Friday, October 18, 2024 11:02 AM 11:52 AM

Saturday, October 19, 2024 11:49 AM 12:39 PM

Sunday, October 20, 2024 12:34 PM 1:24 PM

Monday, October 21, 2024 1:20 PM 2:10 PM

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 2:08 PM 2:58 PM

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 3:00 PM 3:50 PM

Thursday, October 24, 2024 3:57 PM 4:47 PM

Friday, October 25, 2024 4:59 PM 5:49 PM

Saturday, October 26, 2024 6:03 PM 6:53 PM

Sunday, October 27, 2024 7:04 PM 7:54 PM

Monday, October 28, 2024 7:33 AM 8:23 AM

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 8:25 AM 9:15 AM

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 9:11 AM 10:01 AM

Thursday, October 31, 2024 9:54 AM 10:44 AM


